Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Fake rate vs

il

0.8

0.6

O.QE L 1
107

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

 0.0%
d
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

1072

S ]
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

v 0.01
5
©.009
$.008
9.007
2
®.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.004]

Ratio

1072

1 1
track min AR

takerate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

1

o
Jos)

o
fe)

I
IS

o
N

“C:

ggse% b’t%& o-RECO

............

0.95

i =ERERE ;

...............

0.9L
107°

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

1 [

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

1072

1
AR(track, jet)

-1

fakerate vs PU

o
©

©
o

©
IS

095025 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65

Pileup

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007
=
9.006
@.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

.............................................

.............................................

Ratio

0.5

q....

=0.0]
o,
£.009
Q
$.008
2.007
4
D.006
$.005
o
2.004
(o}
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

Pileup rate vs pu

1072

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

5 0.0%

3 : : : :
A
$.008F---- i R S preee
B.007F---wireeeeees ST S
[ : : : :

BLO0BE -+ -+ eveeeees Beeeneede Beeeees
0008+ b b
e proeedees proe
e
0.002f++++++weeeneee free e preees
s R e

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


